TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
LM-100M18G-2D5W-12DBM-SFF
Reported By: D. Hoschar
Tested By:
Thursday, August 8, 2024
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
John R.
Page 1 of 5
LM-100M18G-2D5W-12DBM-SFF
Outline Drawing
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
Page 2 of 5
+25°C +85°C -55°C
+13.48 dBm
See Graph
+12.86 dBm
See Graph
+14.18 dBm
See Graph
1.79:1
See Graph
1.84:1
See Graph
2.17 dB
See Graph
1.95 dB
See Graph
QA
QC
2
3
PARAMETERS SPECIFIED VALUE
2.0:1 Max
@ -20 dBm Input Power
TEST
ITEM NO.
1 Frequency Range:
2.49 dB
See Graph
1.81:1
See Graph
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Insertion Loss:
4 RF Leakage: +13 dBm Typ
VSWR:
2.5 dB Max
 @ -20 dBm Input Power
100 MHz to 18 GHz
Test Results
100 MHz to 8 GHz
LM-100M18G-2D5W-12DBM-SFF
ON
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
Page 3 of 5
Limiter Response
25°C
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
LM-100M18G-2D5W-12DBM-SFF
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
-2.5
-2.3
-2.1
-1.9
-1.7
-1.5
-1.3
-1.1
-0.9
-0.7
-0.5
-0.3
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Lo
ss
 (
d
B
)
Frequency (GHz)
Insertion Loss
Loss +25
Loss +85
Loss -55
1
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
2
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
V
SW
R
 (
 :1
)
Frequency (GHz)
VSWR
VSWR +25
VSWR +85
VSWR -55
13.48
-10
-9
-8
-7
-6
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
-10 -9 -8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
)
Input Power (dBm)
Limiter Response with Frequency
0.1 GHz
3.68 GHz
7.26 GHz
10.84 GHz
14.42 GHz
18 GHz
Max dB
Page 4 of 5
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
LM-100M18G-2D5W-12DBM-SFF
ON
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
+85°C
-55°C
12.86
-10
-9
-8
-7
-6
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
-10 -9 -8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
)
Input Power (dBm)
Limiter Response with Frequency
0.1 GHz
3.68 GHz
7.26 GHz
10.84 GHz
14.42 GHz
18 GHz
Max dB
14.18
-10
-9
-8
-7
-6
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
-10 -9 -8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
)
Input Power (dBm)
Limiter Response with Frequency
0.1 GHz
3.68 GHz
7.26 GHz
10.84 GHz
14.42 GHz
18 GHz
Max dB
Page 5 of 5